LIGBT SUPER TOURNAMENT #6 - 08-30-2019 thru ©9-01-2019

AMF

Garden City Lanes, Garden City, NY

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 08/30/2019 08:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER

AP DPADWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNMNNNNMNNNRRRPRPRPRPRRRR
WINRFRPOOVONOOTUDR_RWNREROUOVONOOTUVUA,WNRPROUOVONOUA,WNEOLO

Name - Hometown

Evers, Joseph - Islip Terrace, NY
Mendelson, Denis - Levittown, NY
Wong, Pak - New York, NY
Alladadoeh, Danny - E Elmhurst, NY
Barbera, Lou - N Bellmore, NY
LaBargo, Joe - Bayside, NY

Diaz Jr., Hector - Bronx, NY
Folmar, Tyger - Miramar, FL
Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY
Yi, Jae M - Flushing, NY

Simeone, Michael - Lindenhurst, NY
Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY
Elie-Pierre, Lorena - New York, NY
Liang, Henry - New Hyde Park, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY
Kadane, Barry - West Babylon, NY
Rodriguez, Damien - Bronx, NY
Marinelli, James - South Hempstead, NY
Kim, Hyo Jin - Flushing, NY
Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY
Hong, Jin - Jamaica, NY

Libranti, Peter - Wantagh, NY
Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY
Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY
Soedarmasto, Hari - Levittown, NY
Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY

Bruce, Ken - Oceanside, NY
Scianna, Joe - Ronkonkoma, NY

Jun, Hee Jin - Flushing, NY

Kampf, Justin - Levittown, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Dix Hill, NY
Chin, So Young - Whitestone, NY
Hatchett, Ronald - New York, NY
Hatchett, Joseph - New York, NY
Ongjoco, Rafael - Babylon, NY
Thomas, Max - Stamford, Ct
Simpson, Ken - Shirley, NY
Elie-Pierre, Gabriel - New York, NY
Kampf, Scott - Levittown, NY
Sutadi, Liman - Sunnyside, NY
Park, Harry - Flushing, NY

Henry, Kristen - West Islip, NY
Mienkiewicz, John - Plainview, NY

Pins

746
692
677
675
669
662
644
635
630
621
620
612
604
599
595
594
591
587
585
582
578
578
578
567
562
561
557
556
551
549
547
545
541
539
537
536
533
525
511
499
499
495
480

Result

Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 08/30/2019 10:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOOUV A~ WNER

W wWwwwwwiNNNNNNMNNNNMNNRPRRPRPRPRPEPRPRPREPRRERE
UPhAWNRPRPOOVLONOOTUUD_RWNROOVONOOTUD,WNREOUL

Name - Hometown

Kampf, Scott - Levittown, NY
LaBargo, Joe - Bayside, NY
Elie-Pierre, Lorena - New York, NY
Marino, James - Lindenhurst, NY
Park, Harry - Flushing, NY

Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY
Phark, Yon Gyo - Flushing, NY
Kampf, Justin - Levittown, NY
Passaro, Ed - Hicksville, NY

Chin, So Young - Whitestone, NY
Yi, Jae M - Flushing, NY

Scianna, Joe - Ronkonkoma, NY
Cintron, Eddie - Laurelton, NY
Simeone, Michael - Lindenhurst, NY
Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY

Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY
Elie-Pierre, Gabriel - New York, NY
Giglia, Lisa - Howard Beach, NY
Compton, Monique - Bronx, NY
Folmar, Tyger - Miramar, FL
McMillan, Dennis - Jamaica, NY
Kim, Hyo Jin - Flushing, NY
Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY
Wyatt, Shawn - East Elmhurst, NY
Hatchett, Ronald - New York, NY
Hong, Jin - Jamaica, NY

Thomas, Max - Stamford, Ct

Diaz Jr., Hector - Bronx, NY

Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY

Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY
Bruce, Ken - Oceanside, NY
Hatchett, Joseph - New York, NY
Jun, Hee Jin - Flushing, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY
Raiford, David - Long Island City, NY

Pins

713
708
699
688
685
681
676
660
655
651
645
638
633
630
630
628
628
621
619
616
615
614
607
606
603
602
596
594
594
586
581
569
558
542
542

Result

Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

+ 621 = 1266 AdvWC

+ 630 = 1258 AdvWC



36
37
38
39
40
41

Paulsen, Gary W - Massapequa, NY
Libranti, Peter - Wantagh, NY
Eubanks, Donald - Elmsford, NY
Palumbo, Rich - Levittown, NY
Kadane, Barry - West Babylon, NY
Tibbs, Robert - Hempstead, NY

540
537
522
520
519
494

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 08/31/2019 01:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER

W wWwwwwwwwwiNNNNNNMNNNMNNNRPRRPRPRPRPERPRPRPRRER
CONOUVDARWNRERPOOVONOOTUA,WNRERPROUOVONOUA,WNEO O

Name - Hometown

Scianna, Joe - Ronkonkoma, NY
Cooke, Samuel - Patchogue, NY
Yee, Sunny - Flushing, NY

Chiu, Steve - Little Neck, NY
Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY
Kampf, Justin - Levittown, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY
Bochicchio, Jennifer - Selden, NY
Oh, Sang Hyub - Fresh Meadows, NY
Giglia, Lisa - Howard Beach, NY
Williams, George - Bronx, NY
Wong, Pak - New York, NY

Eubanks, Donald - Elmsford, NY
Liang, Henry - New Hyde Park, NY
Bugaoan, Redy - Massapequa, NY
Kim, Tae Jung - Mineola, NY
Cooke, Cynthia - Patchogue, NY
Lathen, Kyle - Bronx, NY
Martinez, Richard - Howard Beach, NY
Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY
Diaz Jr., Hector - Bronx, NY
Florindo, Sal - Forest Hills, NY
Paulsen, Gary W - Massapequa, NY
Ongjoco, Rafael - Babylon, NY
Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Dix Hill, NY
Kampf, Scott - Levittown, NY
Freed, Greg - Westbury, NY

Kim, Min Young - Melville, NY
Lim, Soojin - Bayside, NY

Verni, Bill - W Babylon, NY

Genova Sr., Vito - Franklin Square, NY

Yi, Joshua - Bayside, NY
Libranti, Peter - Wantagh, NY
Yi, Danny - Edgewater, NJ
Yi, Andrew - Flushing, NY
Fonseca, Antonio - Bronx, NY

Pins

698
679
667
658
654
640
639
637
632
630
627
617
616
600
598
597
590
586
585
583
579
575
568
567
558
555
551
542
540
536
525
520
520
493
492
487
474
463

Result

Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 08/31/2019 ©3:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER

WINNNNNNMNNNMNNMNNRPRRPRPRPRPEPRPRPERPRRERE
QUVWoONOTURRWNROOVONOOTUD,WNREOUL

Name - Hometown

Kim, Tae Jung - Mineola, NY
Phark, Yon Gyo - Flushing, NY
Gray, Scott - E Meadow, NY
Bochicchio, Jennifer - Selden, NY
Wong, Pak - New York, NY

Kampf, Justin - Levittown, NY
Libranti, Peter - Wantagh, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Dix Hill, NY
Sereno, Guy - West Hempstead, NY
Diaz Jr., Hector - Bronx, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY
Cooke, Samuel - Patchogue, NY
Passaro, Ed - Hicksville, NY
Williams, George - Bronx, NY
Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY
Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY
Liang, Henry - New Hyde Park, NY
Florindo, Sal - Forest Hills, NY
Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY
Eubanks, Donald - Elmsford, NY
Ongjoco, Rafael - Babylon, NY

Yi, Danny - Edgewater, NJ

Giglia, Lisa - Howard Beach, NY
Bugaoan, Redy - Massapequa, NY
Oh, Sang Hyub - Fresh Meadows, NY
Chiu, Steve - Little Neck, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY
Verni, Bill - W Babylon, NY

Luna, William - Corona, NY

Yi, Andrew - Flushing, NY

Pins

742
715
714
700
681
657
648
645
643
637
631
630
620
611
609
608
607
604
599
583
580
564
563
561
558
552
544
526
518
452

Result

Advance 1 Bye

Advance

Advance

Advance 1 Bye (High 6 games)
$80.00

+ 639 = 1296 AdvWC

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

+ 640 = 1271 AdvWC

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after ©9/01/2019 12:00PM Squad

Pos

Name - Hometown

Pins

Result



coONOUV A WNER

VMUV UBDDBDDAMDMDBAMDMDIAMDADDMDANWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNMNNRRRPRPREPRRERER
NPFPOWOVWONOOTURA,WNRPOOVONOTURARWNRPROVONOOTUD_NWNREROOVONOCTUDA,WNREOUL

Phark, Yon Gyo - Flushing, NY
Murray, Tom - Selden, NY

Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY
Sapp, Dexter - Valley Stream, NY
Luna, William - Corona, NY
Folmar, Tyger - Miramar, FL
Giglia, Lisa - Howard Beach, NY
Jun, Hee Jin - Flushing, NY
Walsh, James - Glen Cove, NY
Ceruzzi, Joe - Rye Brook, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY

Say, Rothny - Bronx, NY
Soedarmasto, Hari - Levittown, NY
Miller, Marc - Merrick, NY

Chiu, Steve - Little Neck, NY
Foerster, Rob - East Meadow, NY
Collazo, Emily - East Meadow, NY
Vening, Dawn - Mount Vernon, NY
Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY

Hong, Jin - Jamaica, NY

Nguyen, Lenny - Flushing, NY
Myree, Kevin - Brooklyn, NY
Madonna, Steven - Plainview, NY
Nguyen, Vinny - Flushing, NY
Waite, Stanley - Dover, DE

Smith, Glenn - New York, NY

Tang, Stanley - Elmhurst, NY

Kim, Johnny - Fresh Meadows, NY
Dickerson, James - Norwalk, CT
Chrapek, Joe - East Elmhurst, NY
Russo, James - Bronx, NY

Grant, Wesley - Uniondale, NY
Smalls, Tiffany - New York, NY
Devarti, Ralph - Rye Brook, NY
Russo, Joe - Bronx, NY

Ko, Charles - Palisades, NJ
Collazo, Luis - East Meadow, NY
Faison, Chondite - New York, NY
Conlon, Daniel - Valley Stream, NY
Dilluvio, Antonino - Flushing, NY
Oh, Sang Hyub - Fresh Meadows, NY
Butcher, Kevin - Queens, NY
Vaccaro, Nick - Floral Park, NY
Green, Alan - Westbury, NY
Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Say, Sithar - Bronx, NY
Ninivaggi, Michael - ,

Robertson, John - Brooklyn, NY
Chin, So Young - Whitestone, NY
Moszkow, Ronald - Huntington Station, NY
Alexander, Joseph - Briarwood, NY
Joynes, Arthur - Nutley, NJ

721
679
661
657
647
644
634
632
628
623
623
621
620
618
617
617
608
606
605
603
599
597
596
592
586
584
584
581
580
563
562
562
561
560
558
557
549
546
541
540
539
531
531
524
518
517
504
502
495
482
470
427

Prev. Qual. 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after ©9/01/2019 02:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER

W W WNNNNMNNNMNNNMNNMNNRPRRPRPRPEPRPERPRRERE
NFPOWOVWONOOTURA,WNERERPOOVONOOTUDA, WNEOLVO

Name - Hometown

Phark, Yon Gyo - Flushing, NY

Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY

Chu, David - New York, NY

Collazo, Emily - East Meadow, NY
Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY
DeRossi, Adam - Massapequa Park, NY
Mayhew, Chiquia - Yonkers, NY
Ceruzzi, Joe - Rye Brook, NY
Sereno, Guy - West Hempstead, NY
Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Walsh, James - Glen Cove, NY
Nguyen, Lenny - Flushing, NY
Jimenez, Tony - W Babylon, NY
Soedarmasto, Hari - Levittown, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY
Fishman, Cary - New York, NY
Smith, Gloria - Tobyhanna, PA
Martinez, Richard - Howard Beach, NY
Moszkow, Ronald - Huntington Station, NY
Redman, Dwayne - Bronx, NY

Nguyen, Vinny - Flushing, NY

Lee, Shui - Forest Hills, NY
Kampf, Justin - Levittown, NY
Worley, Carl - Staten Island, NY
Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY
Gee, Tony - Floral Park, NY
Collazo, Luis - East Meadow, NY
Smith, Glenn - New York, NY
Salyer, Amanda - West Islip, NY
Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY
Chrapek, Joe - East Elmhurst, NY
Sarmiento, Enrique - Flushing, NY

Pins

739
699
691
686
671
663
660
659
658
657
653
653
651
650
645
644
640
636
632
629
624
622
620
618
617
615
612
610
609
608
606
605

Result

$80.00
Advance
Advance 1 Bye
Advance
$80.00
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$80.00

+ 620 = 1270 AdvWC
$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY
Tang, Stanley - Elmhurst, NY
Dickerson, James - Norwalk, CT

Yi, Danny - Edgewater, NJ

Chin, So Young - Whitestone, NY
Teahan, Sean - Islip, NY

Jun, Hee Jin - Flushing, NY

Soren, Dave - Long Beach, NY
Robertson, John - Brooklyn, NY
Kim, Johnny - Fresh Meadows, NY
Kim, Tae Jung - Mineola, NY

Oh, Young B - Plainview, NY

Smith, Kameron - Tobyhanna, PA
Grant, Wesley - Uniondale, NY
Reed, Sensae M - Boston, MA

Myree, Kevin - Brooklyn, NY
Foerster, Rob - East Meadow, NY
Hong, Jin - Jamaica, NY

Gomez, Luis - East Elmhurst, NY
Yuen, Arnold - Flushing, NY

Oh, Sang Hyub - Fresh Meadows, NY
Coleman, Utrice - Deer Park, NY
Yoo, Sueng - New York, NY
Nottingham, Calvin - Deer Park, NY
McMillan, Dennis - Jamaica, NY
Park, Hwanchul - Fresh Meadows, NY
Simpson, Ken - Shirley, NY

Cordy, Keith - Jamaica, NY

Waite, Stanley - Dover, DE
Solimine, Daniel - New Rochelle, NY
Neal, Earnest - Upper Marlboro, MD
Madonna, Steven - Plainview, NY
Handog, Nicholas - Staten Island, NY
Vening, Dawn - Mount Vernon, NY
Ko, Charles - Palisades, NJ
McNeil, Ferrill - Bronx, NY
Ziesig, Chris - Levittown, NY
Roszkowski, Doug - Greenwich, CT
Johnson, Allen - Jamaica, NY
Faison, Chondite - New York, NY
Smalls, Tiffany - New York, NY
Devarti, Ralph - Rye Brook, NY
Alexander, Joseph - Briarwood, NY
Cloidt, Justin - Patterson, NY
Smith, Timothy - West Islip, NY
Walker, Edward - Washington, DC

605
604
596
594
593
589
588
585
584
583
582
582
578
577
576
569
568
563
562
562
561
559
559
559
553
553
552
551
545
542
542
540
536
531
527
522
513
513
511
500
498
496
493
479
475
437

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 09/01/2019 04:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER

W WwWwwwwwwwwwiNNNNNNMNNNNNRRPRPEPRPRPERPRPRRER
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Name - Hometown

Penna, Bart - Plainview, NY

Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY
Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY

Kampf, Scott - Levittown, NY
Kampf, Justin - Levittown, NY

Gee, Tony - Floral Park, NY
LaBargo, Joe - Bayside, NY

Kim, Hyo Jin - Flushing, NY
Fishman, Cary - New York, NY
Cordy, Keith - Jamaica, NY
Pizzurro, Michael - W Babylon, NY
Marino, Seth - Lindenhurst, NY
Sarmiento, Enrique - Flushing, NY
Oh, Young B - Plainview, NY

Yi, Danny - Edgewater, NJ
Foerster, Rob - East Meadow, NY
Cintron, Eddie - Laurelton, NY
Cooke, Cynthia - Patchogue, NY
Park, Harry - Flushing, NY
Paulsen, Gary W - Massapequa, NY
Teahan, Sean - Islip, NY

Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY
Villavicencio, Nancy - Whitestone, NY
Hong, Jin - Jamaica, NY

Eubanks, Donald - Elmsford, NY
Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY
Lunghi, Frank - Farmingdale, NY
Farrell, Leslie - Flushing, NY
Salyer, Amanda - West Islip, NY
Worley, Carl - Staten Island, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY
Simeone, Michael - Lindenhurst, NY
Martinez, Richard - Howard Beach, NY
Chin, So Young - Whitestone, NY
Cury, Dennis - Lynbrook, NY

Waite, Stanley - Dover, DE

Oh, Sang Hyub - Fresh Meadows, NY
Miller, Kevin - New York, NY

Yuen, Arnold - Flushing, NY

Pins

789
747
734
731
725
719
686
685
676
675
672
672
670
669
668
667
665
664
664
663
661
660
659
658
653
650
650
648
644
642
640
635
634
631
631
630
629
629
627

Result

Advance 1 Bye
$80.00
Advance
$80.00
$80.00
Advance
$80.00
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
Y
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98

McMillan, Monica - East Elmhurst, NY
Nguyen, Vinny - Flushing, NY

Butler, Brandon - Jamaica, NY
Redman, Dwayne - Bronx, NY

Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY

Kim, Tae Jung - Mineola, NY

Passaro, Ed - Hicksville, NY

Reed, Sensae M - Boston, MA

Vening, Dawn - Mount Vernon, NY
Moszkow, Ronald - Huntington Station, NY
Johnson, Devon - Brooklyn, NY

Smith, Robert - Flushing, NY
Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY
Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY
Oakman Jr., Mack - Melville, NY

Ko, Charles - Palisades, NJ

Gomez, Luis - East Elmhurst, NY
Fermin, Gilberto - Corona, NY
Jimenez, Tony - W Babylon, NY

Yoo, Sueng - New York, NY

Smalls, Tiffany - New York, NY

Neal, Earnest - Upper Marlboro, MD
Robertson, John - Brooklyn, NY
Hatchett, Ronald - New York, NY
Buchanan, Glenn - New York, NY

Diaz Jr., Hector - Bronx, NY
Nottingham, Calvin - Deer Park, NY
Rivera, Philip - Franklin Square, NY
Ryan, Ed - Wantagh, NY

Park, Hwanchul - Fresh Meadows, NY
Hatchett, Joseph - New York, NY

Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY

Smith, Kameron - Tobyhanna, PA

Lee, Brandon - Flushing, NY

Lee, Shui - Forest Hills, NY

McNeil, Ferrill - Bronx, NY

Tusa, John - Brooklyn, NY

Martinez, Luz - Howard Beach, NY
Smith, Timothy - West Islip, NY
Marino, Joshua - Forest Hills, NY
Edobor-0Osula, Emmanuel - Rosedale, NY
Walker, Edward - Washington, DC

Kim, Woo Jin - Flushing, NY
McMillan, Dennis - Jamaica, NY
Compton, Monique - Bronx, NY
Villavicencio, Angel - Whitestone, NY
Cowan, Rodney - Hollis, NY

Pfund, Brian - Montauk, NY

Kim, Junga - Flushing, NY

Silva, Alba - Flushing, NY

Smith, Glenn - New York, NY
LaGuarino, Lisa - North Bellmore, NY
Potts, Cameron - Babylon, NY

Faison, Chondite - New York, NY
Mayhew, Chiquia - Yonkers, NY
Elie-Pierre, Gabriel - New York, NY
Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY

Krage, Karl S - Commack, NY

Kim, Johnny - Fresh Meadows, NY

627
623
621
619
617
616
612
612
611
609
606
603
600
598
597
596
594
592
592
590
589
588
588
586
584
579
578
576
572
571
570
566
565
564
564
563
561
555
554
554
553
553
552
551
550
547
541
541
538
536
533
532
531
521
516
512
501
496
484



